
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2905.93 3004.00 9 5/8" @ 3004' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 32-23-597 Pad
Well: TR 423-23-597

Well Details: TR 423-23-597

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1654857.70 2227611.70 39.5993803 -108.2414620 A5 (TR 423-23-597)

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

12:54, January 30 2017
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.80°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51645.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.93°
Date: 1/26/2017

Model: HDGM
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TR 423-23-597/OH/Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 675.94 16.08 237.80 668.93 -39.81 -63.21 3.00 237.80 74.70
4 5547.70 16.08 237.80 5350.14 -758.83 -1204.88 0.00 0.001423.93
5 6619.58 0.00 0.00 6408.00 -838.45-1331.31 1.50 180.001573.33 TR 423-23-597 MVRD
6 10402.58 0.00 0.0010191.00 -838.45-1331.31 0.00 0.001573.33 TR 423-23-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 423-23-597 MVRD6408.00 -838.45 -1331.311654059.80 2226255.70 39.5970784 -108.2461864 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 423-23-597 PBHL10191.00 -838.45 -1331.311654059.80 2226255.70 39.5970784 -108.2461864 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2798.00 2891.67 Wasatch
4597.00 4763.91 G_Sand Top
4664.00 4833.63 G_Sand Base
6032.00 6242.97 Ohio Creek
6408.00 6619.58 Mesaverde
6995.00 7206.58 Top Gas
8935.00 9146.58 Cameo
9354.00 9565.58 Rollins
9554.00 9765.58 Cozzette
9791.00 10002.58 Corcoran
9956.00 10167.58 Sego



Standard Planning Report

30 January, 2017

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 32-23-597 Pad

TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 423-23-597)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 

423-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 423-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 32-23-597 Pad

Map

-1.73 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,654,899.00 usft

2,227,644.00 usft

0.00 usft

39.5994964

-108.2413519

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 423-23-597)

1,654,857.70 usft

2,227,611.70 usft

8,545.20 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5993804

-108.2414621

-42.26 usft

-31.04 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/26/2017 9.80 65.93 51,646

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

237.800.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

237.800.003.003.00-63.21-39.81668.93237.8016.08675.94

0.000.000.000.00-1,204.88-758.835,350.14237.8016.085,547.70

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,331.31-838.456,408.000.000.006,619.58 TR 423-23-597 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-1,331.31-838.4510,191.000.000.0010,402.58 TR 423-23-597 PBHL

1/30/2017 12:52:34PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 2



SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 

423-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 423-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.80 237.80 199.99 0.94 3.00-0.50 -0.80 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.80 237.80 299.81 6.70 3.00-3.57 -5.67 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.80 237.80 399.20 17.67 3.00-9.42 -14.95 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.80 237.80 497.87 33.83 3.00-18.03 -28.62 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.80 237.80 595.57 55.13 3.00-29.38 -46.65 3.00 0.00

675.94 16.08 237.80 668.93 74.70 3.00-39.81 -63.21 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.08 237.80 692.05 81.37 0.00-43.36 -68.85 0.00 0.00

800.00 16.08 237.80 788.14 109.06 0.00-58.12 -92.29 0.00 0.00

900.00 16.08 237.80 884.23 136.76 0.00-72.88 -115.72 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 16.08 237.80 980.32 164.45 0.00-87.64 -139.15 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 16.08 237.80 1,076.41 192.15 0.00-102.40 -162.59 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 16.08 237.80 1,172.50 219.84 0.00-117.16 -186.02 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 16.08 237.80 1,268.58 247.54 0.00-131.92 -209.46 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 16.08 237.80 1,364.67 275.23 0.00-146.67 -232.89 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 16.08 237.80 1,460.76 302.93 0.00-161.43 -256.33 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 16.08 237.80 1,556.85 330.62 0.00-176.19 -279.76 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 16.08 237.80 1,652.94 358.32 0.00-190.95 -303.20 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 16.08 237.80 1,749.03 386.01 0.00-205.71 -326.63 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 16.08 237.80 1,845.11 413.70 0.00-220.47 -350.06 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 16.08 237.80 1,941.20 441.40 0.00-235.23 -373.50 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 16.08 237.80 2,037.29 469.09 0.00-249.99 -396.93 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 16.08 237.80 2,133.38 496.79 0.00-264.75 -420.37 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 16.08 237.80 2,229.47 524.48 0.00-279.50 -443.80 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 16.08 237.80 2,325.56 552.18 0.00-294.26 -467.24 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 16.08 237.80 2,421.65 579.87 0.00-309.02 -490.67 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 16.08 237.80 2,517.73 607.57 0.00-323.78 -514.11 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 16.08 237.80 2,613.82 635.26 0.00-338.54 -537.54 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 16.08 237.80 2,709.91 662.96 0.00-353.30 -560.97 0.00 0.00

2,891.67 16.08 237.80 2,798.00 688.35 0.00-366.83 -582.46 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,900.00 16.08 237.80 2,806.00 690.65 0.00-368.06 -584.41 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 16.08 237.80 2,902.09 718.35 0.00-382.82 -607.84 0.00 0.00

3,004.00 16.08 237.80 2,905.93 719.45 0.00-383.41 -608.78 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD

3,100.00 16.08 237.80 2,998.18 746.04 0.00-397.58 -631.28 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 16.08 237.80 3,094.27 773.74 0.00-412.33 -654.71 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 16.08 237.80 3,190.35 801.43 0.00-427.09 -678.15 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 16.08 237.80 3,286.44 829.13 0.00-441.85 -701.58 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 16.08 237.80 3,382.53 856.82 0.00-456.61 -725.02 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 16.08 237.80 3,478.62 884.52 0.00-471.37 -748.45 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 16.08 237.80 3,574.71 912.21 0.00-486.13 -771.88 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 16.08 237.80 3,670.80 939.90 0.00-500.89 -795.32 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 16.08 237.80 3,766.89 967.60 0.00-515.65 -818.75 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 16.08 237.80 3,862.97 995.29 0.00-530.41 -842.19 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 16.08 237.80 3,959.06 1,022.99 0.00-545.16 -865.62 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 16.08 237.80 4,055.15 1,050.68 0.00-559.92 -889.06 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 16.08 237.80 4,151.24 1,078.38 0.00-574.68 -912.49 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 16.08 237.80 4,247.33 1,106.07 0.00-589.44 -935.93 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 

423-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 423-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 16.08 237.80 4,343.42 1,133.77 0.00-604.20 -959.36 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 16.08 237.80 4,439.50 1,161.46 0.00-618.96 -982.79 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 16.08 237.80 4,535.59 1,189.16 0.00-633.72 -1,006.23 0.00 0.00

4,763.91 16.08 237.80 4,597.00 1,206.86 0.00-643.15 -1,021.21 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Top

4,800.00 16.08 237.80 4,631.68 1,216.85 0.00-648.48 -1,029.66 0.00 0.00

4,833.63 16.08 237.80 4,664.00 1,226.17 0.00-653.44 -1,037.55 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Base

4,900.00 16.08 237.80 4,727.77 1,244.55 0.00-663.24 -1,053.10 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 16.08 237.80 4,823.86 1,272.24 0.00-677.99 -1,076.53 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 16.08 237.80 4,919.95 1,299.94 0.00-692.75 -1,099.97 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 16.08 237.80 5,016.04 1,327.63 0.00-707.51 -1,123.40 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 16.08 237.80 5,112.12 1,355.33 0.00-722.27 -1,146.84 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 16.08 237.80 5,208.21 1,383.02 0.00-737.03 -1,170.27 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 16.08 237.80 5,304.30 1,410.71 0.00-751.79 -1,193.70 0.00 0.00

5,547.70 16.08 237.80 5,350.14 1,423.93 0.00-758.83 -1,204.88 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 15.29 237.80 5,400.49 1,438.07 1.50-766.36 -1,216.85 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 13.79 237.80 5,497.28 1,463.18 1.50-779.75 -1,238.10 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 12.29 237.80 5,594.70 1,485.74 1.50-791.77 -1,257.19 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 10.79 237.80 5,692.67 1,505.76 1.50-802.44 -1,274.13 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 9.29 237.80 5,791.14 1,523.20 1.50-811.73 -1,288.88 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 7.79 237.80 5,890.02 1,538.05 1.50-819.65 -1,301.45 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 6.29 237.80 5,989.27 1,550.31 1.50-826.18 -1,311.83 -1.50 0.00

6,242.97 5.65 237.80 6,032.00 1,554.78 1.50-828.56 -1,315.61 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,300.00 4.79 237.80 6,088.80 1,559.97 1.50-831.33 -1,320.00 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 3.29 237.80 6,188.54 1,567.02 1.50-835.09 -1,325.97 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 1.79 237.80 6,288.44 1,571.46 1.50-837.45 -1,329.72 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 0.29 237.80 6,388.42 1,573.28 1.50-838.42 -1,331.27 -1.50 0.00

6,619.58 0.00 0.00 6,408.00 1,573.33 1.50-838.45 -1,331.31 -1.50 0.00

Mesaverde - TR 423-23-597 MVRD

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,488.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,588.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,688.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,788.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,888.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,988.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,206.58 0.00 0.00 6,995.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,088.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,188.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,288.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,388.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,488.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,588.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,688.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,788.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,888.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,988.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,088.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 

423-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 423-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,188.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,288.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,388.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,488.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,588.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,688.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,788.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,888.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,146.58 0.00 0.00 8,935.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,988.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,088.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,188.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,288.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,565.58 0.00 0.00 9,354.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,388.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,488.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,765.58 0.00 0.00 9,554.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,588.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,688.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,788.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

10,002.58 0.00 0.00 9,791.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,888.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

10,167.58 0.00 0.00 9,956.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

Sego

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,988.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 0.00 0.00 10,088.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 0.00 0.00 10,188.42 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

10,402.58 0.00 0.00 10,191.00 1,573.33 0.00-838.45 -1,331.31 0.00 0.00

TR 423-23-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 423-23-597 MVRD 6,408.00 1,654,059.80 2,226,255.70-838.45 -1,331.310.00 0.00 39.5970784 -108.2461865

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TR 423-23-597 PBHL 10,191.00 1,654,059.80 2,226,255.70-838.45 -1,331.310.00 0.00 39.5970784 -108.2461865

- plan hits target center
- Point

1/30/2017 12:52:34PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 5



SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 423-23-597 - Slot A5 (TR 

423-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 423-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD2,905.933,004.00 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,891.67 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,798.00

4,763.91 G_Sand Top 0.00 0.004,597.00

4,833.63 G_Sand Base 0.00 0.004,664.00

6,242.97 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.006,032.00

6,619.58 Mesaverde 0.00 0.006,408.00

7,206.58 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,995.00

9,146.58 Cameo 0.00 0.008,935.00

9,565.58 Rollins 0.00 0.009,354.00

9,765.58 Cozzette 0.00 0.009,554.00

10,002.58 Corcoran 0.00 0.009,791.00

10,167.58 Sego 0.00 0.009,956.00
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